17" 119" IMPALA D/S

\@/20002@
f L -=°]

L —
04158g 22305
04142 0
04147\® 04148
e

04139 —

01745
N 04173\ 04137

—® S %
04260 [ %
]

04105 /@ "
/ 04167 ~ /\

» \ o 20060 04248 g v
S @ —03945
@-__ 04905 04151—_
04906\ /0 @
04152
© 04112 o \@
03063 /G 04159<-®
(=
04112
\ 19”
04921

03163—®@
03016—e® D
04118 —§




17" /19" IMPALA D/S

ITEM
01096
01372
01745
03016
03063
03163
03699
03789
03935
03945
03949
03951
03954
04103
04105
04107
04112
04113
04131
04133
04137
04139
04142
04147
04148
04151
04152
04155
04158
04159
04163
04166
04167
04169
04173
04177
04179
04184
04190
04193

DESCRIPTION

10-24 X /2 PHS PHILLIPS
CABLE 14/3 X 50 FT
PIGTAIL FEMALE 42 IN.
5/16 SPRING LOCKWASHER
% IN. NYLON WASHER

5/16 FLAT WASHER

MICRO SW 1% HP

HANDLE GRIP FOAM
MOTOR 1-1/2 HP - GEARBOX
WHEEL 5in FLOOR MACH
KNOB SAFETY SWITCH
SPRING SAFETY SWITCH
6-32 X /4 TAP SCREW
HANDLE BRACE PAINTED
AXLE SHAFT PLATED
T-HANDLE SUPPORT PAINT
AXLE END CAPS

5/16-18 X 1¥2HBB

SWITCH BOX

SW/ BOX COVER

BRACE LOCK PAINTED
HANDLE TUBE PLATED
CAM LEVER ASSEMBLY
HEYCO CAM LEVER PLUG
EXTENSION ROD WELDED
TAPERED SLEEVE

WEDGE HANDLE
ANTI-KINK SPRING
BUSHING

5/16-18 NYLOC NUT

HI-LO SWITCH

8-32 X 1/4 C'SUNK SCREW
HITCH PIN

6-32 X 7/8 TAPTITE PHILIPS
GROMMET 3/8"

HANDLE TUBE

#14-1 %2 TYPE A SCREW
INDICATOR LIGHT

8-32 X Y2 TAPTITE PHILLIPS
SWITCH BOX COVER ASSY

QTY

P AR NRFPRPNRPARPRNNRPRPRPRPPRPPRPPRPANPRPPEPDARPNNRPNRPADMDIDRRENRN

ITEM
04198
04199
04213
04248
04260
04329
04333
04334
04343
04348
04366
04382
04905
04906
04909
04910
04920
04921
04925
04926
04944
04947
20002
20060
20139
20484
22305

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTION QTY
HANDLE TUBE PLUG
8-32 X VA TAPTITE PHILLIPS
WATER HOLE PLUG
1/4-20 X 3/4 HHCS

5/16-18 X 5/16 SET SCREW
3/8-16 X 5/8 HHCS

14/3 X 75 FT CORD SET
5/16-18 SHCS

SPEED CONTROL D/S

#8 X 5/8 PHSMS

LEAD WIRE

DRIVE PLATE

1/4-20 X 3/4" PHS

/4" LG DIA. WASHER
TRIGGER TX

LEVER SAFETY SWITCH TX
BUMPER 17"

BUMPER 19"
CHASSIS-ASSY 17"
CHASSIS-ASSY 19"
T-SUPPORT SHAFT

MOTOR COVER

1/4-20 NYLOC NUT

% TENSION WASHER TW8
SHROUD FILTER SM WET
CORD GRIP-STRAIN RELIEF
3/8-16 ACORN NUT FLANGED

786716 DRIVE PAD 16"
786718 DRIVE PAD 18"

AUG 99/ 07502

PP R NNRPONRPRRRPRPRPRPREPRPNONNRPRPORRPRPARORRERN




	Back to Index
	Print Document
	Impala D/S
	Back to Index
	Print Document


	Text1: 17" / 19" IMPALA D/S


